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Christine Vavalis  Juneau AK (907) 586-7781 christine.vavalis@bia.gov
Michelle Cruz Salum Boise ID (208) 387-5566 michele.salum@bia.gov
Mary King Billings MT (406) 247-7941 mary.king@bia.gov
Diana Garcia Albuquerque NM (505) 563-3122 diana.garcia@bia.gov
Jeff Sena Gallup NM (505) 836-8252 jeff.sena@bia.gov
Michael Perry Albuquerque NM (505) 563-3120 michael.perry@bia.gov
Jocelyn LittleChief Anadarko OK (405) 247-1527 jocelyn.littlechief@bia.gov
Renee Holly Phoenix AZ (602) 379-3822 renee.holly@bia.gov 
Linda Nelson Portland OR (503) 231-6763 linda.nelson@bia.gov
Terri Cady Aberdeen SD (605) 226-7363 ateri.cady@bia.gov
Ken Lloyd Nashville TN (615) 564-6970 kenneth.lloyd@bia.gov
Peter Markey - Hdqtrs. Reston VA (703) 390-6479 peter.markey@bia.gov
     
Bureau Land Management 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    
Alissa Varrati - Actg. Hdqtrs. Anchorage AK (907) 271-5087 avarrati@ak.blm.gov
Ken Barborak Phoenix AZ (602) 417-9328 ken_barborak@blm.gov
Santiago Almaraz Phoenix AZ (602) 906-5563 santiago_almaraz@blm.gov
Julia Lang Sacramento CA (916) 978-4527 julia_lang@ca.blm.gov
Luis Maestas Denver CO (303) 236-1832 luis_maestas@blm.gov
Sara Oletski Lakewood CO (303) 239-3764 sara_oletski@blm.gov
Julie Whaley Boise ID (208) 387-5546 julie_whaley@nifc.blm.gov
Linda Pitzer Boise ID (208) 373-3909 linda_pitzer@blm.gov
Mary Clark Billings MT (406) 896-5205 mary_clark@blm.gov
MaryAnn Crofton-Williams Santa Fe NM (505) 438-7634 williams@blm.gov
Kenda Tucker Reno NV (775) 861-6417 kenda_tucker@blm.gov
Dawn Higgins Portland OR (503) 808-6228 dawn_higgins@blm.gov
Vacant Salt Lake City UT (801) 539-4172 Ask for Small Bus. Spec. 
Susan Nagel Cheyenne WY (307) 775-6056 susan_nagel@blm.gov
     
Bureau of Reclamation 

 

 

    
Dion Steele Sacramento CA (916) 978-5142 dsteele@mp.usbr.gov
Bill Cody Denver CO (303) 445.2439 bcody@usbr.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Vicki Cook - Hdqtrs. Denver CO (303) 445.2443 vcook@do.usbr.gov
Susan Fraser Boise ID (208) 378-5103 sfraser@pn.usbr.gov
Chandler Worley Billings MT (406) 247-7810 cworley@gp.usbr.gov
Sherry Gossett Boulder City NV (702) 293-8348 sgossett@lc.usbr.gov
Karen Happ Salt Lake City UT (801) 524-3675 khapp@uc.usbr.gov
     
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    
Paul Griffin (Acting) Anchorage AK (907) 786-3408 Paul_griffin@fws.gov 
Mae Marie Alarid Lakewood CO (303) 236-4772 mae_alarid@fws.gov 
Nijua Heard Atlanta GA (404) 679-4146 nijua_heard@fws.gov
Dawn Cornish  Hadley MA (413) 253-8243 Dawn_cornish@fws.gov 
Robert Jacobson Fort Snelling MN (612) 713-5165 Robert_jacobson@fws.gov 
Reymundo Aragon Albuquerque NM (505) 248-6792 rey_aragon@fws.gov 
Frank Lee Portland OR (503)872-2788 frank_lee@fws.gov 
Edward David - Hdqtrs. Arlington VA (703)358-1886 ed_david@fws.gov 
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U.S. Department of the Interior 
 
SMALL BUSINESS SPECIALIST (continued) 
 

Minerals Management Service City State Phone E-mail     

  Rhonda Fernandez Herdon CO (703) 787-1348 rhonda.fernandez@mms.gov
     
National Business Center 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    
Betty Sebastian Ft. Huachuca AZ (520) 533-8948 betty_e_sebastian@nbc.gov
Corazon Sudds - Hdqtrs. Denver CO (303) 969-7237 Corazon_c_sudds@nbc.gov
Heidi Muller Washington DC (202) 208-6722 heidi_r_muller@nbc.gov 
Edie Stansbury Boise ID (208) 433-5028 edie_stansbury@nbc.gov
Beth Owen - Hdqtrs. Herndon VA (703) 964-8443 beth.owen@aqd.nbc.gov
     
National Parks Service 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    
Andrew Toller Anchorage AK (907) 644-3312 andrew_toller@nps.gov
Leo Guillory San Francisco CA (415) 561-4791 leo_guillory@nps.gov
Michael B. Bachofen Lakewood CO (303) 987-6991 michael_bachofen@nps.gov
Rosemary Ortiz Denver CO (303) 969-2112 rosemary_ortiz@nps.gov
Cynthia Adonoo - Hdqtrs. Washington DC (202) 354-1946 Cynthia_adonoo@nps.gov
Marcela Urrutia Washington DC (202) 354-1941 marcela_urrutia@nps.gov
Tom McConnell Washington DC (202) 619-6366 tom_mcconnell@nps.gov
Laurie Chestnut Atlanta GA (404) 562-3163 laurie_chestnut@nps.gov
Debra Imhoff Omaha NE (402) 661-1606 debra_imhoff@nps.gov
Beth Faudree Boston MA (617) 223-5095 beth_faudree@nps.gov
Bob Cody Harpers Ferry WV (304) 535-6484 bob_cody@nps.gov
     
Ofc. of the Inspector General 

 

 

   
Daniel Stanley - Hdqtrs. Reston VA (703) 487-5445 daniel_stanley@doioig.gov
     
Office of Surface Mining 

 

 

  

  

    
Tracy Meeker Denver CO (303) 236-0330 tmeeker@osmre.gov
Nancy Sloanhoffer - Hqtrs. Washington DC (202) 208-2902 nsloanhoffer@osmre.gov
Twanda Dennis Pittsburgh PA (412) 937-2846 tdennis@osmre.gov
     
U.S. Geological Survey 

 

  

  

    
Sunday Drennan Menlo Park CA (650) 329-4161 sdrennan@usgs.gov
VACANT Denver CO   
Melissa Gill - Hdqtrs. Reston VA (703) 648-7368 mgill@usgs.gov
Sally Stephens Reston VA (703) 648-7379 scstephens@usgs.gov

 
 
 

For more information about the Department Small Business Program, please contact the Office of Small and Disadvantaged Business 
Utilization at 202-208-3493 or visit our website at:  www.doi.gov/osdbu 
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       SMALL BUSINESSES ARE THE CORNERSTONE TO OUR ECONOMY! 
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